2:00 p.m.

2:01 p.m.

2:06 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

AGENDA
February 28, 2017

LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

SPLIT ROCK RIVER ROOM
LAKE COUNTY SERVICE CENTER

Convene Meeting
Pledge of Allegiance
Approve Agenda
Clerk’s Correspondence
Public Comments

Mr. Mark Privratrsky, Field & Constituent Services Representative from
Congressman Richard M. Nolan’s office

District Manager Dan Schutte, Lake County Soil and Water Conservation District
(SWCD) presentation — update, plans for 2017, projects and initiatives overview

Matthew Huddleston, County Administrator

Recess

Commissioners’ Correspondence

General Consent
Resolution Items

Adjourn



