AGENDA February 28, 2017

LAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS SPLIT ROCK RIVER ROOM LAKE COUNTY SERVICE CENTER

2:00 p.m.	Convene Meeting Pledge of Allegiance Approve Agenda Clerk's Correspondence
2:01 p.m.	Public Comments
2:06 p.m.	Mr. Mark Privratrsky, Field & Constituent Services Representative from Congressman Richard M. Nolan's office
2:20 p.m.	District Manager Dan Schutte, Lake County Soil and Water Conservation District (SWCD) presentation – update, plans for 2017, projects and initiatives overview
2:40 p.m.	Matthew Huddleston, County Administrator
3:10 p.m.	Recess
3:20 p.m.	Commissioners' Correspondence
3:50 p.m.	General Consent Resolution Items
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn